FEATURES
Luminaire
Durable corrosion resistant cast aluminum construction Top and
Fitter. Traditional styling of the Housing features decorative accents
and Flutes with open Struts.
           Optics
Emitters (LED’s) are arrayed on a metal core PCB panel with each
emitter located on a copper thermal transfer pad and enclosed by

ORDERING INFORMATION
Pole Model Number Mounting Finish Options
Spec/Order Example: RNTS205-7/1-90/RAL-6005-T
Pole
Height
4" Pole Dia.
5" Pole Dia.
6" Pole Dia.
Wall
Thickness
Receptacle
Standard
Smooth Finish
Other heights available
Please consult factory
OptionsFinishMountingPole Model Number
4-90 . . . . . . . . . .
3-120  . . . . . . . . .
2-90 . . . . . . . . . . .
2-180 . . . . . . . .
3-90 . . . . . . . . .
3-120 requires PT27 and
T3120 Adapter
2-90, 3-90, 4-90 requires
PT27 and T490 Adapter
RNTS 104 - 11
RNTS 124 - 11
RNTS 144 - 11
RNTS 164 - 11
RNTS 184 - 11
RNTS 204 - 11
RNTS 204 - 7
RNTS 244 - 7
10'
12'
14'
16'
18'
20'
20'
24'
11
11
11
11
11
11
7
7
RNTS 165 - 11
RNTS 185 - 11
RNTS 185 - 7
RNTS 205 - 11
RNTS 205 - 7
RNTS 255 - 11
RNTS 255 - 7
16'
18'
18'
20'
20'
25'
25'
11
11
7
11
7
11
7
RNTS 186 - 7
RNTS 206 - 7
RNTS 256 - 7